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L
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1.

\(marké'r, church, store)

wey)  SOCIAL STUDIES/C.R.E.
INAME «oenrvrenrrossrorsossossaenssones School erenasinesenesenes
A |sop|cce where | 9. A | _makes tables,
: people live. (roof home, nest) desks and benches from wood.
2. Thisis a ~ (carpenter, tailor, mason)
10. Trees give us
(firewood, shoes, sugcr)
11. The father of your father is your
B 24 < B R B (uncle, grcndfcfher,-
| | grcndmofher) .-
MOSk hut, web) 12.- Acow gives us mectcnd
3. Every home should have a ; (fruits, milk, wool) -
- (., phone, foﬂet) 1 13. At home chnldren hetp ‘rhen
4. Al children should be taken pcrem‘s to
| ;orms (school, market, (wash utensils, play, buy food)
arms) - th : 14, Oona. ) ~__occasion we
5. .Father and moiner aré my “are sad. (funercll birthday, :
C (parents, enemies, wedding)
~ feachers) | 15. Food,clothesand_*_are
6. - Grandiather is a member of | qde needs. (T.V, c__——ar shelter)
-~ family. (a nuclear, an |
. extended a single parent) ]6 ';‘ Fca:irlfgg vc\;ho treats sick people
A p— s E domesilli: animal. (farmer, doctor, pastor)
(zé', .ra, onkey, monkey) 17. My mother’s sister is my
This Is a_ | (aunt, cousin, niece)
’ 18. Plants dry when there is no
1 (rain, sun, wind) '
1 19. Theheadofaschoolisthe
- (headteacher, watchmqn
: ’ chalrman)
20 We enter our school through the

(door fence, gate)

STD 1-- SOCIAL STUDIES



21,
22.

23.

24.
25
26.

27.
- 28.

- 29.

30.

31.
32.

- 33.

34.

the

Father, mother and children
make a ,
extended, single-parent)

A person we do not know is

calleda (tegcher
friend, stranger)
Food, clothes and

A goat glves us. and

(milk and meat, eggs and
meat, meat and wool)

We sing the national anthem
when we raise the _ -
(flowers, flag, dress)

from the
school, market)

Jembes and pclngcs are kept

(shop,

ina _(box, bag, store)

We goto when we are
suck (chgrch hospi'fal school)
A ___ keeps our home

e ey g s e e

safe from bad people. (cow,

donkey, dog)

‘Getting in or out of a moving -

vehicle is (happy.-

good, dangerous)

C.R.E. S :
tisourdutyto_____ourparents.

(hate, dislike, obey)

God gave me ' 10

breath. (ears, nose, Iegs)

We read the word.of God from
(Bible,

storybook, wall)

The mother of samuel was

called

(Hannah, Mary,
Ruth) : o

family: (nuclear,

_____ae|
 family needs.. (house, car, train).

35.
-+ should say
_thankyou, nothing)
'36.
37.

38.

- 39.
40.

We buy vegetables and frul’rs'.;41

42.
43.

44.
45.
1 ae.
a7.
48.
| 49.

50.

- abuse)

When | am given something | \
(sorry,

The son of Abraham was called

(Esau, Isaac, Jacob)

_____wasthrown in a den

of lions. (David, Daniel, Goliath)
Good children should

one another. (love, hate,

_____was the mother of
Jesus. (Martha, Sarah, Mary)
Jesus was baptized in river

(Jordan, Athi, Tana)

When Jesus Was born, he wads

laid in a- (bed
cof. manger) .
My friend’s name is

Our parents o us.

(beat, haté, love)

We leam God’s word from the
' (-Kamusi,fEnglish

Ald Blble)

The greo’res’r gift from God tous

is (Jesus, Satan, boys)

We say _when we get

gifts. (thcmk you sorry, please)
visited. baby Jesus

-Gnd brought him gifts. (Angels

Farmers, W|Semen)

Jesus is our |

(brother, saviour)

The father of Samuel was called
(Ehkanah Joseph, Jesus)

We speok and listen to God
Through _ (plcyet(prayer)
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—

SCIENCE

e SCHOOL ... Nisreseresensasossesasasens ‘

10.
11.
12.

13.

' Name the parts of the body.

Toes are found on the
(head, hand, foot)

To cleon my nose | use a clean

(paper, ’rowel

P

~ handkerchief)

. Iwc:sh rhy hands after visiting the
(kl’rchen toilet, school)

We should brush our teeth using

a (towel, toothbrush, | -
‘shoe brush) )

A person has no g

(fongue, hair, tail)

| have _ -mouths. (4, 2, 1)

The hose is found on our _

(arm, leg, head) o

Dirty hands make our bodies
(sick, healthy, good)

We should keep our hair clean
(untidy, dirty, shart) .

and

Dirty hair-may bring

(jiggers, lice, ticks)
teeth smell bad.

14.
15.
16.
17,

18.

20.
21.
- 22.
23.

them

We clean our ears using

earbud, a brush)

Eyes, ears, hair and mouth are-
on the (face,
head, legs)

We clean our teeth to keep
(clean, dirty,

untidy)

When there is no Too‘rhpos’re we
can use | to clean
our teeth. (soil, salt, sugor)

Most leaves are in
colour. (green, yellow, blue)

Name the parts of the plant.

(Clean Dirty, Washed)

STD 1-SCIENCE
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- 24.
25.

26.

29.

30.

31

32.
33.

- 34.

- 35.

36.

This Is a stem of a

We eat the __of a
carrot. (stem, root, leaves)

A mango has seeds.
[one many, No)

comes out of my
nose. (Blood, Water, Mucus)

Name the wea’rher

W,

When it is rainy we carry an
(egg, umbrella, flower)

. The best day to fly a kite ison a

day. (cloudy,

windy, rainy)
Water comes from

-(rocks, rain, houses)

is not a source of
water. (Tap, Rain, Lake)

(bananc sugarcane, kale)

Drinking water must be
(boiled, cooked, burned)

soil is used for

modellmg (Loam, Clay, Scnd)

37.

38.

39.

41.

43.

44,
- 45.

46.
47.

| 4s.

49.

50.

A | has no legs.

(mosquuto millipede, snake)

Abuﬁerﬂycon fly. thas:
- (legs, wings, eyes)

Dirty feet can have

(flies, jiggers, lice)
is a fruit,

,(Mdizle Cabbage, Orange)
‘Draw these things.

Comb 42, Too’rhbrush

Handkerchief

Name the things used fo clean
the following parts of the body.

Nose -

Teeth -

(earbud, leaves, too’rhbrush
handkerchief)

We eat the of an
orange. (seeds, fruit, stem)
We eat the - ofa
sugarcane. (root, stem, leaves)

Another name for sukumawiki -

is (cabbage,
spinach, kales)

We wash our clothes with wo’rer‘

and

_(soil, leaves, soap)

The flag is waving. The day is

(rainy, windy, caim)

|
i

!
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: PENPLUS
NPS-3 -
me

Na

8. 7
+2

9. 5-2 = .

' 10. 6-0=

11. 3-3 =

MATHEMATICS
............ ""Sbh001"; L”;. reoeeernnesnnnenanns
12. Q 13. - 8
-4 -5
14. S
-9
_15. Ptens + 2 ones '=,
1 16. 80 = tens ones
- Write in words and figures.
17. 8 -
18. 11 -
19. Thirly five -
20. Fourty four -
Fill in the missing numbers
21. 11, 12,
]_61
22. 30, , 32, 33,
23, .10, 11,
: , 15 i
24. 35, 36, 5 -, 39,

—_—

STD 1-MATHEMATICS



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

O, 1,

31, . 34,

Name the shapes

4,95,

31

32.
1 33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
.1 38.

- 39.

40.
41.
42.
] 43.

1 44.

46.

47.

48.

| 49.

| 50.

45.

Two boys have
eyes. (2, 3, 4)

One week has days.
| have ' fingers.

~ isthe second day
of the week.
Write in figures
Twelve -
Two -
Fiffeen -
Sixty one -
Eight -
Write in words
o - -
8 -
6 -
9o -
4 - |

+2=13
15+ |=15
70 + 20 =

40
+ 30

49 = tensand |
ones

5 tens and 3 ones =

STD 1 - MATHEMATICS
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F%9) - ENGLISH |

Name : School

Dictation

N BN -

Name the pictures

———STBD4+~ENGLISH



- 16.
17.
18.
- Pput‘a’or‘an’
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24,
25,

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31
32.
33.

34.
35.

Write in small letters
GRASS -
FLOWERS -
GOAT -

dish.
animal.

This is
A COw is
That is
Give me

- OX.
ook,
Write well '
opsh -
skde -
rete -

Make words with the sounds.
sh -
br -
c -

Complete the following.

My hair is in"colour.

A coyv“’hqs» legs.

Write the missing letters
e e

Br ther
D ster
T ach r

- 36.
37.
38.
1 39.
40.

| 41.
a2.
43,
44,
45.

| 6.
47.
48.

JHeqd -

Write the opposffe.
Black
Fast

Come

Last
Finish -
(First, Start, White, Go, Slow)

;Wrif'e the past tense
Today

Yesteday

Come
Cook
Play
Walk -
Talk -
éomplete

e.g. bath - bathroom
Tooth -

Tme - L
(teacher, fable, brush)

~ Choose the correct word.

49.

50.

The sky is in colour.
(blue, yellow) .
A treats sick people.

(teacher, doctor)




 TRIAL SERIES

DARASA LA KWANZA MUHULA WA TATU - 2014

O b~

NEE KISWAHILI
Jina ' ....Shule ..
Imia 18. muaa - .
19. qu - . -
20. leshu - |
- Tegua vn‘egga_\xlli
21. Mwanangu analia mwituni
- Jaza pengo 22. Askari miangoni -
6. S__han__ 23. Nyumba yangu-kubwa ina
7. Nd__ 7z ~ nguzo moja tu _
8. J k. (uyogaq, shoka, kufuli)
9. Ch__p Umoja  Wingl
1. R ''d - o 24. Kitabu - "
Unda maneno uknumla 25. Mgeni - -
SIIObI\hlZI - | 26. chupa -
- | 27. Tunda -
12. K - |
" 13.Ch - 28. MbUZI -
14. Wa - i | Andika kwa herufl kubwa
15\Ko . | | 29. pasi -
Panga _herufi_ _upate | 30. popo. -
maneno - . 31. randa -
- 16. diore - 32. ugal -
17.0sa - 33. yai -

DARASA LA KWANZA - KISWAHILI



s e 5 TR TR e e s I g R

i

et T ’k,:&-‘”/hmw;,wmnﬁ T e -'ém::;'#‘%

Andika majina ya maumbo.

 Andika sentensi
- kuhusu “paka”

Chagua jibu sahihi. _
34. Ndege mkubwa zaidi ni | 41.
(kuku, bata, mzinga)
-35. Mnyama mnono zaidi ni
., (paka, nguruwe)
36. Ndama ni mtoto wa 42
(paka, ng'ombe) i}
- 37. Tunakylao nyamaya _ ;
- {(kondoo, mbwa)
Chora picha
38. —
43.
Sohoni
- 39. -
~ )
a4.
'Samaki | 45.
L — 46.
40. — 3 47'
48.
1 49.
Nyumba 50.

(mraba, pembe tatu, nyota)
Andika kwa _maneno -
tarakimu hizi. -
14 -

6. -

28 -

64 -

tatu

DARASA LA KWANZA - KISWAHILI
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I

8.

; . -

OB ON =

- 23.

kwa maringo.

yake

READING
Name : School
Read the words | |
Present - 6. Cloud 11. Square
Timetable 7. Socks 12. Orange
Clean - 8. Hammer ~13. Playground
.. Weather 9. September - 14. Broom
. Question 10. Sunset - 15. Store
'Read the -senterices - 19. Juma is my uncle.
16. Wanjiru is ringing the bell. | 20. These are my fingers.
17. It was dusty everywhere 21.Heis riding a bicycle.
The ’reccher came To class 22. Today is my birthday.
late. 23, Sweep the ﬂoor |
KUSOMA
- Ssoma mageno haxa | SRR L
Mfereji 6. Paa 11. Kaptura  16. Kitanda
Ktanda @ 7. Kikombe  12. Miomba  17. Mwalimu
‘Bakuli 8. Mvulana 13. Sahani  18. Mwanafunzi
Dawati 9. Bendera . 14. Polepole  19. Dawat
‘Mfaime ~ 10. Farosi - 15. Mbele ~ 20. Kifagio
Soma sentensi hizi . | . 24. Shule Yetuincpendezo sana.
21. Kiatu choke klmeroruko 25. Ninapenda matfunda yoyo’re‘.y
Mdijiya mwalimu ni machafu. | 26. Leo ni siku ya mlchezo
Msnchonc yule anatembea | 27. Tutahudhulia harusi ya dada






